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Game No. Home

1 MEX
2 NZL
3 BUL
4 ISL
5 TUR
6 MEX
7 MEX
8 ISL
9 BUL
10 NZL
11 ISR
12 TUR
13 ISR
14 BUL
15 ISL

Guest

TUR
ISR
ISL
ISR
NZL
BUL
NZL
TUR
ISR
ISL
MEX
BUL
TUR
NZL
MEX

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

As of SUN 31 MAR 2019

Best Players

MEX:

NZL:
BUL:
ISL:

TUR:

MEX:

MEX:

ISL:
BUL:
NZL:
ISR:
TUR:
ISR:
BUL:
ISL:

10.

9.
18.
24.
21.
15.

10.

TAPIA Alonso
HAYWARD JONES Flynn
TOMOV Nino
SVEINSSON Atli

TURUT Timur

ORTIZ Jorge

de ANTUNANO Marcello

. ARNARSSON Kari

ISA Trevor-Shon
REGAN Alexander
VAITZ Itay
SENTURK Furkan
MOSTOVOY ltay
ABDI Moussa

RAGNARSSON Johann

Best Players
TUR:

ISR:
ISL:

ISR:
NZL:
BUL:
NZL:

TUR:

ISR:
ISL:

MEX:

BUL:

TUR:

NZL:

MEX:

15.
13.
12.
1.
7.
17.

20.
16.

10.
14.

GOKCEN Ismet
ROZIN Guy
MAGNUSSON Hakon
KREINER Daniel
MARCH Levi
DIKOV Konstantin
SHEARD William
VARLI Soykan
LOGINOV Artem
HLYNSSON Viggo
SANCHEZ Rodrigo
STOYNOV Ivan
KAZANCI Enes
BUTLER Lochlan

MATSUBARA Toshio
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